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TYPE

ØH
min.

a 

ØH
max.

b 

ØJ/K
min.

a 

ØJ/K
max.

b 
HO/JO/KO

± 15% 
W

nom. 
P/R/S
nom. 

492H412 19.8
(.77“)

6.6
(.26“)

13.2
(.51“)

6.6
(.25“)

25.4
(1“)

1.0
(.039“)

40.6
(1.58“)

492H413 34.2
(1.33“)

11.4
(.44“)

22.8
(.88“)

11.4
(.44“)

41.1
(1.6“)

1.3
(.05“)

62.9
(2.45“)

492H414 60.1
(2.34“)

20.0
(.78“)

40.1
(1.56“)

20.0
(.78“)

63.5
(2.48“)

1.5
(0.06“)

94.7
(3.69“)

492H415 83.3
(3.25“)

33.2
(1.29“)

54.8
(2.14“)

33.2
(1.29“)

49.7
(1.94“)

1.7
(.066“)

133.8
(5.22“)

Dimensions in mm, inches in brackets. Subject to technical changes.

a: Expanded form (supplied)

ØH

ØK

ØJ

b: Fully recovered form (after heating)

ØH

ØJ

ØKKO

HO

P

W

R

JO

S

•	 For cable harness breakouts or transitions
•	 Strain relief, sealing and mechanical protection

Insulation
Low Profile Boots and Transitions

Low Profile Transition Boots

492H412-415 Series supplied / fully recovered.

Helashrink 492H Series, 1 to 2 cables

Combinations "On request"

Adhesive Material

9 8 6
TSA-200 • • •

-450 • - •

-250 • - •

W24 • - •

V9500 • - •

HMT200A • - •

-200 • - •

Without Adhesive • • •

Standard Combinations

Type Article Number
492H412-9 422-50000

492H413-9 422-50101

492H414-9 422-50202

492H415-9 422-50302

For Material / Adhesive selection and  
other information please refer to page 10.


